
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

96 
45 

113 
4 

54 
69 

444 
99 
95 
2 

101 
196 
60 
97 

174 
64 

229 
16 
44 

332 
46 

975 
171 
38 
53 

303 
124 
111 
92 

520 
291 
74 
77 

Name 
Brandon Paasch 

Cameron Petersen 

Sheridan Morais 

Joshua Hayes 

Richie Escalante 

Danny Eslick 

Harry Truelove 

Geoff May 

Hayden Gillim 

Josh Herrin 

Chris Peris 

Matt Truelove 

Carl Soltisz 

Rocco Landers 

Kamil Holan 

Max Angles 

Darren James 

Kevin Olmedo 

Samuel Lochoff 

Arthur Aznavuryan 

Nick Patenaude 

Antal Halasz 

Ray Hofman 

Jonathan Schweiger 

August Nord 

Timothée Monot 

Scott Briody 

Reid Hall 

Jason Waters 

John Knowles 

Stephen Hoffman 

Chris Sarbora 

Matt Burdett 

Make 
TRI 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

TRI 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

DUC 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

DUC 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

Diff 

0.007 

0.057 

0.126 

46.053 

1:00.688 

1:00.762 

1:08.009 

1:16.124 

1:29.837 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
1:34:22.673 

1:34:22.680 

1:34:22.730 

1:34:22.799 

1:35:08.726 

1:35:23.361 

1:35:23.435 

1:35:30.682 

1:35:38.797 

1:35:52.510 

1:34:44.394 

1:34:49.917 

1:35:22.499 

1:35:38.347 

1:34:31.157 

1:34:38.480 

1:35:05.345 

1:35:08.886 

1:34:32.927 

1:35:00.020 

1:35:22.219 

1:35:40.804 

1:35:43.907 

1:36:10.940 

1:34:31.231 

1:34:40.180 

1:34:58.544 

1:34:32.994 

1:35:36.975 

1:21:52.969 

51:40.272 

43:32.584 

42:20.949 

Best Tm 
1:49.959 

1:50.029 

1:50.127 

1:50.091 

1:50.794 

1:50.092 

1:50.694 

1:51.239 

1:51.124 

1:50.265 

1:52.669 

1:52.707 

1:53.200 

1:52.643 

1:53.480 

1:50.605 

1:54.507 

1:51.112 

1:51.077 

1:56.350 

1:55.896 

1:56.469 

1:55.747 

1:57.889 

1:55.390 

1:58.227 

1:58.776 

1:58.899 

1:53.368 

1:57.628 

1:58.840 

1:56.376 

1:58.853 

Sponsor 
TOBC Racing 

Attack Performance Yamaha 

SYNTAINICS Racing Team 

Squid Hunter 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

TOBC Racing 

TSE Racing 

VisionWheel.com/DiscountTire/KWS Motorsports 

Disrupt Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

TSE Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Landers Racing 

Blue Garage by Boulder Motor Sports 

Max Angles Racing Team 

Ruthless Racing Inc/Trev Deeley Motorcycles 

BobbleHeadMoto/N2 Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Carlo's Racing 

All Hustle Racing 

Spring Scaffolding 

RB Racing 

Team Schwags 

August Racing 

BPM 

Innovative Motorsports 

Reid Hall Racing 

Edge Racing 

Triple M 

Grease Monkey Racing 

Hot Sauce Racing 

Burdett Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/12/2022 5:27:07 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.007 

Avg. Speed 

113.162 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.959 

Best Speed 

116.553 

Best Lap by 

96 - Brandon Paasch 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH
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Pos 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

84 
311 

Name 
Anthony Fania Jr 

Cody Wyman 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

Diff 
DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
35:58.173 

5:40.364 

Best Tm 
1:57.620 

1:51.840 

Sponsor 
KSW Foremost Racing 

RMW Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/12/2022 5:27:07 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.007 

Avg. Speed 

113.162 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.959 

Best Speed 

116.553 

Best Lap by 

96 - Brandon Paasch 

Signature: 
___________________
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